
25-Apr-15
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Kailey Brandmaier 23 F_JR_APF 87.2 90 0.76095 85 95 102.5 102.5 52.5 57.5 62.5 62.5 165 115 127.5 132.5 132.5 297.5 226.382625 0 1-F_JR_APF-90
Gillian Tedeschi 29 F_OCR_APF 59.8 60 0.9903 132.5 140 147.5 147.5 62.5 67.5 70 70 217.5 -147.5 -162.5 162.5 162.5 380 376.314 0 1-F_OCR_APF-60
Krystal Schankowitz 33 F_OCR_APF 63.8 67.5 0.9404 130 145 155 155 62.5 67.5 70 70 225 137.5 152.5 167.5 167.5 392.5 369.107 0 1-F_OCR_APF-67.5
April Mathis 29 F_OCR_APF 125 SHW 0.6717 292.5 320 320 185 200 -205 200 520 227.5 252.5 -265 252.5 772.5 518.88825 0 1-F_OCR_APF-SHW
Joanna Aton 39 F_OR_APF 77.5 82.5 0.81825 30 0 30 -42.5 42.5 -45 42.5 72.5 80 90 97.5 97.5 170 139.1025 0 1-F_OR_APF-82.5
Patrick Ewing 23 M_JCR_APF 83.8 90 0.6382 130 140 -147.5 140 77.5 -85 -85 77.5 217.5 145 157.5 167.5 167.5 385 245.707 0 1-M_JCR_APF-90
Joshua Hernandez 22 M_JCR_APF 96.8 100 0.58965 207.5 222.5 -232.5 222.5 -147.5 165 -170 165 387.5 220 237.5 245 245 632.5 372.953625 0 1-M_JCR_APF-100
Mena Joachim 20 M_JCR_APF 99.6 100 0.5823 140 -155 -155 140 70 80 90 90 230 150 170 185 185 415 241.6545 0 2-M_JCR_APF-100
Juan Tarazona 23 M_JCR_APF 109.8 110 0.56275 200 220 232.5 232.5 127.5 140 145 145 377.5 237.5 262.5 280 280 657.5 370.008125 0 1-M_JCR_APF-110
Christian Reed Schultze 23 M_JCR_APF 144 SHW 0.52775 212.5 232.5 242.5 242.5 132.5 147.5 155 155 397.5 222.5 240 250 250 647.5 341.718125 0 1-M_JCR_APF-SHW
Nigel Clah 20 M_JES_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Desmond Gennile 20 M_JR_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Jahnke 20 M_JR_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joseph Paperzyckl 42 M_MCR_1_APF 120 125 0.55095 -157.5 167.5 -182.5 167.5 137.5 -145 -147.5 137.5 305 175 187.5 200 200 505 278.22975 283.794345 1-M_MCR_1_APF-125 Florio Fitness
Tucker Pendleton 47 M_MCR_2_APF 97.6 100 0.58745 160 -185 -185 160 165 -172.5 -172.5 165 325 200 210 210 535 314.28575 340.0571815 1-M_MCR_2_APF-100
Scott Wilson 55 M_MCR_4_APF 74.2 75 0.694 105 -112.5 -112.5 105 90 -97.5 -97.5 90 195 130 -137.5 137.5 137.5 332.5 230.755 282.674875 1-M_MCR_4_APF-75
Steve Kylis 64 M_MCR_5_APF 87 90 0.62385 -200 200 -230 200 115 125 130 130 330 160 160 490 305.6865 443.245425 1-M_MCR_5_APF-90 Venice Island Powerlifting
William Vanderstine 65 M_MCR_6_APF 88.2 90 0.61885 -117.5 117.5 125 125 -115 120 -122.5 120 245 172.5 185 197.5 197.5 442.5 273.841125 405.284865 1-M_MCR_6_APF-90 Venice Island Powerlifting
Gary Bishop 52 M_MEM_3_APF 107.2 110 0.56675 217.5 217.5 217.5 -230 -230 217.5 435 227.5 242.5 0 242.5 677.5 383.973125 447.3286906 1-M_MEM_3_APF-110
William "Trey" Henshaw 48 M_MES_2_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Terry Lane Jacobs 54 M_MES_3_APF 89 90 0.6157 -227.5 -275 -275 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kelley Collier 68 M_MR_6_APF 81 82.5 0.65235 -140 -140 140 140 -102.5 102.5 107.5 107.5 247.5 187.5 195 202.5 202.5 450 293.5575 462.64662 1-M_MR_6_APF-82.5
Mathew  Malabanan 28 M_OCR_APF 81 82.5 0.65235 145 157.5 170 170 -102.5 102.5 -117.5 102.5 272.5 145 160 175 175 447.5 291.926625 0 1-M_OCR_APF-82.5
James Florio 26 M_OCR_APF 88 90 0.6197 177.5 197.5 217.5 217.5 142.5 152.5 -160 152.5 370 -237.5 255 272.5 272.5 642.5 398.15725 0 1-M_OCR_APF-90 Florio Fitness
Michael Florio 29 M_OCR_APF 89.4 90 0.61415 177.5 197.5 215 215 150 160 -170 160 375 215 240 -250 240 615 377.70225 0 2-M_OCR_APF-90 Florio Fitness
Robert LaFlamme 25 M_OCR_APF 86.8 90 0.62465 175 -187.5 192.5 192.5 140 -145 -145 140 332.5 190 210 -230 210 542.5 338.872625 0 3-M_OCR_APF-90 Florio Fitness
Chris Hammerle 27 M_OCR_APF 97.6 100 0.58745 165 -177.5 -177.5 165 120 130 -137.5 130 295 182.5 200 -217.5 200 495 290.78775 0 1-M_OCR_APF-100
Terrence McClellan 28 M_OCR_APF 106.4 110 0.5681 187.5 210 -227.5 210 62.5 62.5 272.5 237.5 0 0 0 0 0
Charles Valdez 34 M_OCR_APF 127.2 140 0.54315 205 -222.5 -222.5 205 125 137.5 -150 137.5 342.5 205 220 232.5 232.5 575 312.31125 0 1-M_OCR_APF-140
CJ Clearwater 37 M_OEM_APF 99.8 100 0.5818 -317.5 317.5 317.5 232.5 -245 -245 232.5 550 -300 -300 -300 0 0 0 0 0
Raymond Carney 26 M_OEM_APF 109 110 0.56395 -265 265 -275 265 137.5 142.5 -145 142.5 407.5 277.5 292.5 305 305 712.5 401.814375 0 1-M_OEM_APF-110
Morgan Mann 33 M_OEM_APF 135.4 140 0.5351 325 340 340 260 -272.5 -272.5 260 600 275 287.5 295 295 895 478.9145 0 1-M_OEM_APF-140
Andrew Kreidler 30 M_OEM_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Greg Alvarado 44 M_OES_APF 121.6 125 0.5493 230 247.5 277.5 277.5 230 240 -252.5 240 517.5 182.5 195 207.5 207.5 725 398.2425 415.3669275 1-M_OES_APF-125
David Irving 34 M_OR_APF 72.8 75 0.70415 -137.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 -95 -95 95 95 237.5 160 170 -182.5 170 407.5 286.941125 0 1-M_OR_APF-75
Grant Biggs 29 M_OR_APF 95.8 100 0.59255 205 215 -220 215 120 -130 130 130 345 200 217.5 217.5 562.5 333.309375 0 1-M_OR_APF-100
Andrew Geris 16 M_TCR_2_APF 64.6 67.5 0.7775 80 -100 -105 80 50 60 70 70 150 125 135 145 145 295 229.3625 0 1-M_TCR_2_APF-67.5

Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Kailey Brandmaier 23 F_JR_APF 87.2 90 0.76095 187.391 209.437 225.9715 225.9715 115.7415 126.7645 137.7875 137.7875 363.759 253.529 281.0865 292.1095 292.1095 655.8685 226.382625 0 1-F_JR_APF-90
Gillian Tedeschi 29 F_OCR_APF 59.8 60 0.9903 292.1095 308.644 325.1785 325.1785 137.7875 148.8105 154.322 154.322 479.5005 -325.1785 -358.2475 358.2475 358.2475 837.748 376.314 0 1-F_OCR_APF-60
Krystal Schankowitz 33 F_OCR_APF 63.8 67.5 0.9404 286.598 319.667 341.713 341.713 137.7875 148.8105 154.322 154.322 496.035 303.1325 336.2015 369.2705 369.2705 865.3055 369.107 0 1-F_OCR_APF-67.5
April Mathis 29 F_OCR_APF 125 SHW 0.6717 644.8455 705.472 0 705.472 407.851 440.92 -451.943 440.92 1146.392 501.5465 556.6615 -584.219 556.6615 1703.0535 518.88825 0 1-F_OCR_APF-SHW
Joanna Aton 39 F_OR_APF 77.5 82.5 0.81825 66.138 0 0 66.138 -93.6955 93.6955 -99.207 93.6955 159.8335 176.368 198.414 214.9485 214.9485 374.782 139.1025 0 1-F_OR_APF-82.5
Patrick Ewing 23 M_JCR_APF 83.8 90 0.6382 286.598 308.644 -325.1785 308.644 170.8565 -187.391 -187.391 170.8565 479.5005 319.667 347.2245 369.2705 369.2705 848.771 245.707 0 1-M_JCR_APF-90
Joshua Hernandez 22 M_JCR_APF 96.8 100 0.58965 457.4545 490.5235 -512.5695 490.5235 -325.1785 363.759 -374.782 363.759 854.2825 485.012 523.5925 540.127 540.127 1394.4095 372.953625 0 1-M_JCR_APF-100
Mena Joachim 20 M_JCR_APF 99.6 100 0.5823 308.644 -341.713 -341.713 308.644 154.322 176.368 198.414 198.414 507.058 330.69 374.782 407.851 407.851 914.909 241.6545 0 2-M_JCR_APF-100
Juan Tarazona 23 M_JCR_APF 109.8 110 0.56275 440.92 485.012 512.5695 512.5695 281.0865 308.644 319.667 319.667 832.2365 523.5925 578.7075 617.288 617.288 1449.5245 370.008125 0 1-M_JCR_APF-110
Christian Reed Schultze 23 M_JCR_APF 144 SHW 0.52775 468.4775 512.5695 534.6155 534.6155 292.1095 325.1785 341.713 341.713 876.3285 490.5235 529.104 551.15 551.15 1427.4785 341.718125 0 1-M_JCR_APF-SHW
Nigel Clah 20 M_JES_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Desmond Gennile 20 M_JR_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Jahnke 20 M_JR_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joseph Paperzyckl 42 M_MCR_1_APF 120 125 0.55095 -347.2245 369.2705 -402.3395 369.2705 303.1325 -319.667 -325.1785 303.1325 672.403 385.805 413.3625 440.92 440.92 1113.323 278.22975 283.794345 1-M_MCR_1_APF-125 Florio Fitness
Tucker Pendleton 47 M_MCR_2_APF 97.6 100 0.58745 352.736 -407.851 -407.851 352.736 363.759 -380.2935 -380.2935 363.759 716.495 440.92 462.966 0 462.966 1179.461 314.28575 340.0571815 1-M_MCR_2_APF-100
Scott Wilson 55 M_MCR_4_APF 74.2 75 0.694 231.483 -248.0175 -248.0175 231.483 198.414 -214.9485 -214.9485 198.414 429.897 286.598 -303.1325 303.1325 303.1325 733.0295 230.755 282.674875 1-M_MCR_4_APF-75
Steve Kylis 64 M_MCR_5_APF 87 90 0.62385 -440.92 440.92 -507.058 440.92 253.529 275.575 286.598 286.598 727.518 352.736 0 0 352.736 1080.254 305.6865 443.245425 1-M_MCR_5_APF-90 Venice Island Powerlifting
William Vanderstine 65 M_MCR_6_APF 88.2 90 0.61885 -259.0405 259.0405 275.575 275.575 -253.529 264.552 -270.0635 264.552 540.127 380.2935 407.851 435.4085 435.4085 975.5355 273.841125 405.284865 1-M_MCR_6_APF-90 Venice Island Powerlifting
Gary Bishop 52 M_MEM_3_APF 107.2 110 0.56675 479.5005 0 0 479.5005 479.5005 -507.058 -507.058 479.5005 959.001 501.5465 534.6155 0 534.6155 1493.6165 383.973125 447.3286906 1-M_MEM_3_APF-110
William "Trey" Henshaw 48 M_MES_2_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Terry Lane Jacobs 54 M_MES_3_APF 89 90 0.6157 -501.5465 -606.265 -606.265 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kelley Collier 68 M_MR_6_APF 81 82.5 0.65235 -308.644 -308.644 308.644 308.644 -225.9715 225.9715 236.9945 236.9945 545.6385 413.3625 429.897 446.4315 446.4315 992.07 293.5575 462.64662 1-M_MR_6_APF-82.5
Mathew  Malabanan 28 M_OCR_APF 81 82.5 0.65235 319.667 347.2245 374.782 374.782 -225.9715 225.9715 -259.0405 225.9715 600.7535 319.667 352.736 385.805 385.805 986.5585 291.926625 0 1-M_OCR_APF-82.5
James Florio 26 M_OCR_APF 88 90 0.6197 391.3165 435.4085 479.5005 479.5005 314.1555 336.2015 -352.736 336.2015 815.702 -523.5925 562.173 600.7535 600.7535 1416.4555 398.15725 0 1-M_OCR_APF-90 Florio Fitness
Michael Florio 29 M_OCR_APF 89.4 90 0.61415 391.3165 435.4085 473.989 473.989 330.69 352.736 -374.782 352.736 826.725 473.989 529.104 -551.15 529.104 1355.829 377.70225 0 2-M_OCR_APF-90 Florio Fitness
Robert LaFlamme 25 M_OCR_APF 86.8 90 0.62465 385.805 -413.3625 424.3855 424.3855 308.644 -319.667 -319.667 308.644 733.0295 418.874 462.966 -507.058 462.966 1195.9955 338.872625 0 3-M_OCR_APF-90 Florio Fitness
Chris Hammerle 27 M_OCR_APF 97.6 100 0.58745 363.759 -391.3165 -391.3165 363.759 264.552 286.598 -303.1325 286.598 650.357 402.3395 440.92 -479.5005 440.92 1091.277 290.78775 0 1-M_OCR_APF-100
Terrence McClellan 28 M_OCR_APF 106.4 110 0.5681 413.3625 462.966 -501.5465 462.966 137.7875 0 0 137.7875 600.7535 523.5925 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charles Valdez 34 M_OCR_APF 127.2 140 0.54315 451.943 -490.5235 -490.5235 451.943 275.575 303.1325 -330.69 303.1325 755.0755 451.943 485.012 512.5695 512.5695 1267.645 312.31125 0 1-M_OCR_APF-140
CJ Clearwater 37 M_OEM_APF 99.8 100 0.5818 -699.9605 699.9605 0 699.9605 512.5695 -540.127 -540.127 512.5695 1212.53 -661.38 -661.38 -661.38 0 0 0 0 0
Raymond Carney 26 M_OEM_APF 109 110 0.56395 -584.219 584.219 -606.265 584.219 303.1325 314.1555 -319.667 314.1555 898.3745 611.7765 644.8455 672.403 672.403 1570.7775 401.814375 0 1-M_OEM_APF-110
Morgan Mann 33 M_OEM_APF 135.4 140 0.5351 716.495 749.564 0 749.564 573.196 -600.7535 -600.7535 573.196 1322.76 606.265 633.8225 650.357 650.357 1973.117 478.9145 0 1-M_OEM_APF-140
Andrew Kreidler 30 M_OEM_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Greg Alvarado 44 M_OES_APF 121.6 125 0.5493 507.058 545.6385 611.7765 611.7765 507.058 529.104 -556.6615 529.104 1140.8805 402.3395 429.897 457.4545 457.4545 1598.335 398.2425 415.3669275 1-M_OES_APF-125
David Irving 34 M_OR_APF 72.8 75 0.70415 -303.1325 303.1325 314.1555 314.1555 -209.437 -209.437 209.437 209.437 523.5925 352.736 374.782 -402.3395 374.782 898.3745 286.941125 0 1-M_OR_APF-75
Grant Biggs 29 M_OR_APF 95.8 100 0.59255 451.943 473.989 -485.012 473.989 264.552 -286.598 286.598 286.598 760.587 440.92 479.5005 0 479.5005 1240.0875 333.309375 0 1-M_OR_APF-100
Andrew Geris 16 M_TCR_2_APF 64.6 67.5 0.7775 176.368 -220.46 -231.483 176.368 110.23 132.276 154.322 154.322 330.69 275.575 297.621 319.667 319.667 650.357 229.3625 0 1-M_TCR_2_APF-67.5
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25-Apr-15
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenne

r Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 
Bench

Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Melissa Rasey 51 F_MES_3_APF 121.6 SHW 0.67585 60 65 -70 65 43.93025 50.38799675 1-F_MES_3_APF-SHW
Tucker Pendleton 47 M_MCR_2_APF 97.6 100 0.58745 165 -172.5 -172.5 165 96.92925 104.8774485 1-M_MCR_2_APF-100
Gary Bishop 52 M_MEM_3_APF 107.2 110 0.56675 217.5 -230 -230 217.5 123.268125 143.6073656 1-M_MEM_3_APF-110
Lee Lichtle 72 M_MEM_7_APF 82.2 82.5 0.64615 155 160 0 0 0 0 Venice Island Powerlifting
Lee Lichtle 72 M_MES_7_APF 82.2 82.5 0.64615 155 -160 160 160 103.384 177.613712 1-M_MES_7_APF-82.5 Venice Island Powerlifting
Richard Meyer 43 M_MR_1_APF 88.2 90 0.61885 155 175 -187.5 175 108.29875 111.6560113 1-M_MR_1_APF-90
John Wenz 56 M_MR_3_APF 114.8 125 0.55645 -145 -145 145 145 80.68525 100.5338215 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Powerlifting
David Viars 58 M_MR_4_APF 73.6 75 0.6983 145 -150 150 145 101.2535 130.7182685 1-M_MR_4_APF-75
Michael Bachmayer 94.4 M_MR_4_APF 94.4 100 0.59675 135 -147.5 147.5 147.5 88.020625 180.4422813 1-M_MR_4_APF-100
James Jarboe 75 M_MR_8_APF 123.8 125 0.54685 115 -122.5 122.5 122.5 66.989125 122.9250444 1-M_MR_8_APF-125
Travis Lee Button 27 M_OES_APF 108 110 0.5655 165 250 -262.5 250 141.375 0 1-M_OES_APF-110
Willis Autry Blackwell 38 M_OR_APF 99.2 100 0.5833 150 152.5 -157.5 152.5 88.95325 0 1-M_OR_APF-100 Venice Island Powerlifting
Dru Patrick 38 M_OR_APF 0 0 0 0 0
Dru Patrick 40 M_OR_APF 155.2 SHW 0.51915 227.5 -252.5 227.5 118.106625 118.106625 1-M_OR_APF-SHW
Brandon Mark McKnight 19 M_TR_3_APF 92.8 100 0.60195 -170 180 190 190 114.3705 0 1-M_TR_3_APF-100

Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenne
r Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 

Bench
Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Melissa Rasey 51 F_MES_3_APF 121.6 SHW 0.67585 132.276 143.299 -154.322 143.299 43.93025 50.38799675 1-F_MES_3_APF-SHW
Tucker Pendleton 47 M_MCR_2_APF 97.6 100 0.58745 363.759 -380.2935 -380.2935 363.759 96.92925 104.8774485 1-M_MCR_2_APF-100
Gary Bishop 52 M_MEM_3_APF 107.2 110 0.56675 479.5005 -507.058 -507.058 479.5005 123.268125 143.6073656 1-M_MEM_3_APF-110
Lee Lichtle 72 M_MEM_7_APF 82.2 82.5 0.64615 341.713 352.736 0 0 0 0 0 Venice Island Powerlifting
Lee Lichtle 72 M_MES_7_APF 82.2 82.5 0.64615 341.713 -352.736 352.736 352.736 103.384 177.613712 1-M_MES_7_APF-82.5 Venice Island Powerlifting
Richard Meyer 43 M_MR_1_APF 88.2 90 0.61885 341.713 385.805 -413.3625 385.805 108.29875 111.6560113 1-M_MR_1_APF-90
John Wenz 56 M_MR_3_APF 114.8 125 0.55645 -319.667 -319.667 319.667 319.667 80.68525 100.5338215 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Powerlifting
David Viars 58 M_MR_4_APF 73.6 75 0.6983 319.667 -330.69 330.69 319.667 101.2535 130.7182685 1-M_MR_4_APF-75
Michael Bachmayer 94.4 M_MR_4_APF 94.4 100 0.59675 297.621 -325.1785 325.1785 325.1785 88.020625 180.4422813 1-M_MR_4_APF-100
James Jarboe 75 M_MR_8_APF 123.8 125 0.54685 253.529 -270.0635 270.0635 270.0635 66.989125 122.9250444 1-M_MR_8_APF-125
Travis Lee Button 27 M_OES_APF 108 110 0.5655 363.759 551.15 -578.7075 551.15 141.375 0 1-M_OES_APF-110
Willis Autry Blackwell 38 M_OR_APF 99.2 100 0.5833 330.69 336.2015 -347.2245 336.2015 88.95325 0 1-M_OR_APF-100 Venice Island Powerlifting
Dru Patrick 38 M_OR_APF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dru Patrick 40 M_OR_APF 155.2 SHW 0.51915 501.5465 -556.6615 0 501.5465 118.106625 118.106625 1-M_OR_APF-SHW
Brandon Mark McKnight 19 M_TR_3_APF 92.8 100 0.60195 -374.782 396.828 418.874 418.874 114.3705 0 1-M_TR_3_APF-100
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25-Apr-15
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenne

r Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift

Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Jesse Jeziorowski 23 M_JCR_APF 105.2 110 0.5703 182.5 202.5 -215 202.5 115.48575 0 1-M_JCR_APF-110
Gary Bishop 52 M_MEM_3_APF 107.2 110 0.56675 227.5 242.5 0 242.5 137.436875 160.1139594 1-M_MEM_3_APF-110
Valery Poryadin 50 M_MR_3_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 200 220 -230 220 135.278 152.86414 1-M_MR_3_APF-90
John Wenz 56 M_MR_3_APF 114.8 125 0.55645 230 242.5 255 255 141.89475 176.8008585 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Powerlifting
James Jarboe 75 M_MR_8_APF 123.8 125 0.54685 167.5 177.5 -182.5 177.5 97.065875 178.1158806 1-M_MR_8_APF-125
Raymond Carney 26 M_OEM_APF 109 110 0.56395 277.5 292.5 305 305 172.00475 0 1-M_OEM_APF-110
Valery Poryadin 50 M_OR_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 200 220 230 0 0 0 0
Willis Autry Blackwell 38 M_OR_APF 99.2 100 0.5833 227.5 242.5 252.5 252.5 147.28325 0 1-M_OR_APF-100 Venice Island Powerlifting

Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenne
r Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 

Deadlift
Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Jesse Jeziorowski 23 M_JCR_APF 105.2 110 0.5703 402.3395 446.4315 -473.989 446.4315 115.48575 0 1-M_JCR_APF-110
Gary Bishop 52 M_MEM_3_APF 107.2 110 0.56675 501.5465 534.6155 0 534.6155 137.436875 160.1139594 1-M_MEM_3_APF-110
Valery Poryadin 50 M_MR_3_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 440.92 485.012 -507.058 485.012 135.278 152.86414 1-M_MR_3_APF-90
John Wenz 56 M_MR_3_APF 114.8 125 0.55645 507.058 534.6155 562.173 562.173 141.89475 176.8008585 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Powerlifting
James Jarboe 75 M_MR_8_APF 123.8 125 0.54685 369.2705 391.3165 -402.3395 391.3165 97.065875 178.1158806 1-M_MR_8_APF-125
Raymond Carney 26 M_OEM_APF 109 110 0.56395 611.7765 644.8455 672.403 672.403 172.00475 0 1-M_OEM_APF-110
Valery Poryadin 50 M_OR_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 440.92 485.012 507.058 0 0 0 0
Willis Autry Blackwell 38 M_OR_APF 99.2 100 0.5833 501.5465 534.6155 556.6615 556.6615 147.28325 0 1-M_OR_APF-100 Venice Island Powerlifting
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